Create Event Design ORDER #004827

10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 Events Enchanted

(562) 474-8222 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

PO: Order Date: March 2, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Yeshiva Day School of Las Vegas

5555 Redwood Street

Las Vegas, NV 89118

*EVENT DATE IS - SUNDAY, MARCH
10TH, 2024*

*INSTALL - SUNDAY AT 6AM*

*RETURN - SUNDAY BETWEEN 2PM
-5PM**

*PICK UP - SUNDAY NIGHT AT 9:30PM*
Description Qtty Price Total

DAYTIME EVENT

Priscilla Bar, 8ft 2 $300.00 T $600.00

Total DAYTIME EVENT $600.00
EVENING COCKTAILS

Belmont Sofa, 8ft 3 $350.00 T $1,050.00

Wilshire Coffee Table 2 $125.00 T $250.00

Barrel Fire Pit 1 $175.00 T $175.00

Belmont Lounge Chair 6 $150.00 T $900.00

Velvet Pillows, Ivory 9 $0.00 T $0.00

— Wired Cocktail Table 2 $110.00 T $220.00

fim

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30" 4 $7.00 T $28.00

Banquet Low Tables, 36" 4 $10.00 T $40.00
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Description

«

\ | Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber
=

3a

SEATING FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES

Priscilla Bar, 8ft

K7 Otis Back Bar, (To Match Priscilla Bar)
: FOR PRISCILLA BAR

Banquet School Table, 6ft
FOR BAR AREA

Ariel Back Bar
120" ROUND LINENS (FOR HIGHBOYS AND LOWBOYS)

8FT DRAPES (FOR WASH STATIONS)

EVENING DINNER

Providence Dining Table

‘ Emory Dining Chair

- SEATING FOR LONG TABLES
EMORY DINING CHAIR (EXTRAS)
Banquet Round Tables, 72"

CHAMPAGNE DUPIONI Lamoure 132" Linens (#130)
FOR BANQUET ROUND 72" TABLES

Louis Vintage Dining Chair - Black

LOUIS VINTAGE DINING CHAIRS, BLACK (EXTRAS)
Light Gold Rim "Thin" Glass Chargers
Regular Clear Wine Glass (HORS AREA)

i Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim

Melodia Wine Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim

High Ball Glasses
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Qtty

16

4

Total EVENING COCKTAILS

70

66

135

50

135

135

200

Price

$8.00

$300.00

$175.00

$12.00

$250.00
$29.00

$29.00

$275.00

$22.00

$0.00
$12.00

$30.00

$24.00

$0.00
$6.00
$1.00

$§2.95

$§2.95

$1.00

Total

$128.00

$300.00

$175.00

$36.00

$500.00
$232.00
$116.00

$4,150.00

$1,925.00

$1,540.00

$0.00
§72.00

$180.00

$1,584.00

$0.00
$810.00
$50.00

$398.25

$398.25

$200.00
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Description

INSIDE (TBD)

Services

Notes

LIGHT SAGE DUPIONI NAPKINS
CHAMPAGNE DUPIONI NAPKINS (EXTRA)
Stainless Steel Easels

Patio Lava Heaters

Propane Tanks

Acrylic Podium

IVORY VELVET PIPE AND DRAPING (FOR BALLROOM)
(RESTOCKING FEE - TBD)

IVORY VELVET PIPE AND DRAPING (FOR BALLROOM) -
TBD

$2750

ROOM AND BOARD ALL BASED ON (6 GUYS +
SUPERVISOR)

TRUCKING FEE

Travel To Vegas (TRAVEL TIME 5HRS)
Travel To LA (TRAVEL TIME 5HRS)

Crew Transportation (DIESEL)
SUPERVISOR

FLIGHT (FOR SUPERVISOR)

TRAVEL FEE & PER DIEM (SUPERVISOR)
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SUNDAY)
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SUNDAY NIGHT)

PER DIEM FEE (3 DAYS / (SAT/ SUN/MON)
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Qtty Price

160

160

.

1

$2.75

$0.00
$25.00
$125.00
$25.00

$150.00

T

_|

Total EVENING DINNER

$500.00

$0.00

Total INSIDE (TBD)

$0.00

$3,000.00
$120.00
$120.00
$550.00
$375.00
$300.00
$200.00
$300.00
$300.00

$185.00

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$440.00
$0.00
$175.00
$1,000.00
$200.00

$150.00

$9,122.50

$500.00

$0.00

$500.00

$0.00

$3,000.00
$720.00
$720.00
$550.00
$375.00
$300.00
$200.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00

$1,110.00

$14,372.50
$10,575.00
$1,650.39
($0.00)
$26,597.89
($87.60)
$26,510.29
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