

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #004827

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: March 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: Yeshiva Day School of Las Vegas 5555 Redwood Street Las Vegas, NV 89118

EVENT DATE IS - SUNDAY, MARCH 10TH, 2024

INSTALL - SUNDAY AT 6AM

RETURN - SUNDAY BETWEEN 2PM -5PM

PICK UP - SUNDAY NIGHT AT 9:30PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
DAYTIME EVE	NT				
	Priscilla Bar, 8ft	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
		Tot	Total DAYTIME EVENT		
EVENING CO	CKTAILS				
	Belmont Sofa, 8ft	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Wilshire Coffee Table	2	\$125.00	T	\$250.00
	Barrel Fire Pit	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Belmont Lounge Chair	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Velvet Pillows, Ivory	9	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Wired Cocktail Table	2	\$110.00	Т	\$220.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	4	\$7.00	Т	\$28.00
	Banquet Low Tables, 36"	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber SEATING FOR LOW BANQUET TABLES	16	\$8.00	Т	\$128.00
	Priscilla Bar, 8ft	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Otis Back Bar, (To Match Priscilla Bar) FOR PRISCILLA BAR	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Banquet School Table, 6ft FOR BAR AREA	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Ariel Back Bar	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	120" ROUND LINENS (FOR HIGHBOYS AND LOWBOYS)	8	\$29.00	Т	\$232.00
	8FT DRAPES (FOR WASH STATIONS)	4	\$29.00	Т	\$116.00
		Total EV	ENING COCKTA	AILS	\$4,150.00
EVENING DINN	ER				
TI	Providence Dining Table	7	\$275.00	Т	\$1,925.00
	Emory Dining Chair SEATING FOR LONG TABLES	70	\$22.00	Т	\$1,540.00
	EMORY DINING CHAIR (EXTRAS)	5	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 72"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	CHAMPAGNE DUPIONI Lamoure 132" Linens (#130) FOR BANQUET ROUND 72" TABLES	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
ATA	Louis Vintage Dining Chair - Black	66	\$24.00	Т	\$1,584.00
	LOUIS VINTAGE DINING CHAIRS, BLACK (EXTRAS)	5	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Light Gold Rim "Thin" Glass Chargers	135	\$6.00	Т	\$810.00
	Regular Clear Wine Glass (HORS AREA)	50	\$1.00	Т	\$50.00
	Melodia Water Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim	135	\$2.95	Т	\$398.25
	Melodia Wine Goblet, Clear / Gold Rim	135	\$2.95	Т	\$398.25
	High Ball Glasses	200	\$1.00	T	\$200.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	LIGHT SAGE DUPIONI NAPKINS	160	\$2.75	Т	\$440.00
	CHAMPAGNE DUPIONI NAPKINS (EXTRA)	160	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stainless Steel Easels	7	\$25.00	Т	\$175.00
	Patio Lava Heaters	8	\$125.00	Т	\$1,000.00
	Propane Tanks	8	\$25.00	Т	\$200.00
I	Acrylic Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00

		Total EVENING DINNER		ER	\$9,122.50
INSIDE (TBD)					
	IVORY VELVET PIPE AND DRAPING (FOR BALLROOM) (RESTOCKING FEE - TBD)	1	\$500.00	Т	\$500.00
	IVORY VELVET PIPE AND DRAPING (FOR BALLROOM) - TBD \$2750	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total INSIDE (TBD)		\$500.00
Services					
	ROOM AND BOARD ALL BASED ON (6 GUYS + SUPERVISOR)	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Travel To Vegas (TRAVEL TIME 5HRS)	6	\$120.00		\$720.00
	Travel To LA (TRAVEL TIME 5HRS)	6	\$120.00		\$720.00
	Crew Transportation (DIESEL)	1	\$550.00		\$550.00
	SUPERVISOR	1	\$375.00		\$375.00
	FLIGHT (FOR SUPERVISOR)	1	\$300.00		\$300.00
	TRAVEL FEE & PER DIEM (SUPERVISOR)	1	\$200.00		\$200.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE (SUNDAY)	6	\$300.00		\$1,800.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE (SUNDAY NIGHT)	6	\$300.00		\$1,800.00
	PER DIEM FEE (3 DAYS / (SAT/ SUN/MON)	6	\$185.00		\$1,110.00

Total Products: \$	314,372.50
Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$	10,575.00
Taxes :	\$1,650.39
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total: \$	26,597.89
Payments:	(\$87.60)
Balance: \$	26,510.29